

The Cause for Gertrude Barber

Thank you for supporting efforts to support the canonization of Dr. Gertrude Barber. Your donation and prayers are appreciated for this worthy cause.

Name:	
	_ Email:
Amount of donation:	_ Is this gift anonymous? □Yes □No
Name as you would like it to appear in recognition:	
Is this donation from a company: □Yes □No	Name of company:
□ My employer will match this gift. Name of Company:	
This gift is □in Memory □in Honor of:	
Send acknowledgement to:	
Address:	
City. State. Zip:	

Please make checks payable to: The Cause for Gertrude Barber

Please return this form with your donation to: The Cause for Gertrude Barber 100 Barber Place Erie, PA 16507